Received Amount             0.00₹

Refund Amount          3,764.00 ₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402520 CARD1 Advance Amount  10,100.007/5/2024

SUDHA.M Ten Thousand One Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNIVERSAL SAMPO GEN INSURANCE  78,889.00525815